

LOCHNER

TABULATION OF BIDS

JESSE VIERTEL MEMORIAL AIRPORT BOONVILLE, MISSOURI

DEMOLITION AND CLEARING OF RUNWAY 18 & 36 RPZ

MODOT PROJECT NO. 16-039A-1

Bids Received: 9/6/2016


BWR Job No.: 000010870

Bids Tabulated By: RMD

Date: 9/6/2016

Bids Checked By: CVF

Date: 9/6/2016

			Engineer's Estimate		Tri-Smith Construction, LLC 21239 CR 366 Carrollton, MO 64633		C.L. Richardson Const. Co., Inc. 15475 Highway 63 South Ashland, MO 65010		Young's General Contracting, Inc. 5100 Highway PP Poplar Bluff, MO 63901	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,385.00	\$ 5,385.00	\$ 12,658.23	\$ 12,658.23
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, & Barricades	1 L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,660.00	\$ 5,660.00	\$ 4,936.71	\$ 4,936.71
3	Clearing and Grubbing	10.7 Acre	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 64,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 42,800.00	\$ 3,265.00	\$ 34,935.50	\$ 4,531.00	\$ 48,481.70
4	Erosion Control Barrier (Silt Fence)	1,277 L.F.	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,108.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,831.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 3,384.05	\$ 3.10	\$ 3,958.70
5	Erosion Control Blanket, Type 2B	32,489 S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 64,978.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 35,737.90	\$ 1.60	\$ 51,982.40	\$ 1.84	\$ 59,779.76
6	Woven Wire Fence	1,387 L.F.	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,322.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,709.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 10,194.45	\$ 8.04	\$ 11,151.48
7	Seeding	10.7 Acre	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 10,486.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 7,864.50	\$ 1,519.00	\$ 16,253.30
8	Mulching	5.3 Acre	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,855.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 4,452.00	\$ 1,203.00	\$ 6,375.90
TOTAL			\$ 181,608.00		\$ 109,168.90		\$ 123,857.90		\$ 163,595.78	
			Midwest Heavy Construction, LLC 17001 S. 291 Highway Pleasant Hill, MO 64080		Widel, Inc. 5700 M Highway Blackwater, MO 65322		CSD Environmental Services, Inc. 1214 Lynch Street St. Louis, MO 63118		Leavenworth Exc. & Equip. Co., Inc. 911 Main Street, Suite 2300 Kansas City, MO 64105	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 31,431.00	\$ 31,431.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 32,800.00
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, & Barricades	1 L.S.	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,419.73	\$ 4,419.73	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	10.7 Acre	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 64,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$ 8,555.04	\$ 91,538.93	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 73,830.00
4	Erosion Control Barrier (Silt Fence)	1,277 L.F.	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,192.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,385.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 3,128.65	\$ 4.35	\$ 5,554.95
5	Erosion Control Blanket, Type 2B	32,489 S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 64,978.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 97,467.00	\$ 1.74	\$ 56,530.86	\$ 2.05	\$ 66,602.45
6	Woven Wire Fence	1,387 L.F.	\$ 15.50	\$ 21,498.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 15,257.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,322.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 26,353.00
7	Seeding	10.7 Acre	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 13,910.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 22,470.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 15,408.00	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 12,144.50
8	Mulching	5.3 Acre	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,480.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 6,042.00	\$ 865.00	\$ 4,584.50
TOTAL			\$ 199,049.00		\$ 213,559.00		\$ 216,821.17		\$ 225,019.40	
			Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. 2301 I-70 Drive NW Columbia, MO 65202							
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total Price						
1	Mobilization	1 L.S.	\$ 18,950.00	\$ 18,950.00						
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, & Barricades	1 L.S.	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00						
3	Clearing and Grubbing	10.7 Acre	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 96,300.00						
4	Erosion Control Barrier (Silt Fence)	1,277 L.F.	\$ 2.40	\$ 3,064.80						
5	Erosion Control Blanket, Type 2B	32,489 S.Y.	\$ 1.95	\$ 63,353.55						
6	Woven Wire Fence	1,387 L.F.	\$ 16.50	\$ 22,885.50						
7	Seeding	10.7 Acre	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 13,696.00						
8	Mulching	5.3 Acre	\$ 880.00	\$ 4,664.00						
TOTAL			\$ 226,813.85							